General information about company

Scrip code 530365

NSE Symbol ORIENTBELL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE607D01018

Name of the company ORIENT BELL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 XVhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
C No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. § harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
ategory . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculated
gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIE | held (viD) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (I shares | ShAres | poceipts | UV 1957) (Vi Asa [ o - % of
held (IV) | held V)+ (VD ass eg: ass
) VD % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 10 9188148 9188148 | 63.78 9188148 9188148 | 63.78
Promoter
Group
B) Public 13555 5217928 5217928 |36.22 5217928 5217928 |36.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 13565 14406076 14406076 | 100 14406076 14406076 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
. ; ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of naeriyms Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quity
Outstanding . i held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
n - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XT)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X) Asa% | No | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘mmoter 63.78 9188148
Group
B) Public 36.22 4991181
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14179329




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
0 "
of No. Of Total nos. | 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
: underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(r:)ei ts Yy (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7P v vy [ 1957) (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X egy Total Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 5896609 5896609 | 40.93 5896609 5896609 | 40.93
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 5 3291539 3291539 |22.85 3291539 3291539 |22.85
(specify)
(SKI)’(']T)"”I 10 9188148 9188148 | 63.78 9188148 9188148 | 63.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 9188148 9188148 |63.78 9188148 9188148 |63.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 310 310 0 310 310 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio | 7908 7908 0.05 7908 7908 0.05
Investors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 8 3123 3123 0.02 3123 3123 0.02
Banks
(2) Insurance 2 2811 2811 0.02 2811 2811 0.02
Companies




Sub-Total 15 14152 14152 0.1 14152 14152 0.1
B
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 103868 103868 0.72 103868 103868 0.72
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 103868 103868 0.72 103868 103868 0.72
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 13195 2906994 2906994 |20.18 2906994 2906994 |20.18
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 827228 827228 5.74 827228 827228 5.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 1125 1125 0.01 1125 1125 0.01
(e) Any Other 322 1364561 1364561 |9.47 1364561 1364561 |9.47
(specify)
(S];l;’(f)mal 13539 5099908 5099908 |35.4 5099908 5099908 | 35.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 13555 5217928 5217928 |36.22 5217928 5217928 |36.22
B2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13565 14406076 14406076 | 100 14406076 14406076 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 13565 14406076 14406076 | 100 14406076 14406076 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0: No. of 0. L1 SNATes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 40.93 5896609
(d) 22.85 3291539
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 63.78 9188148
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.78 9188148
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 0 310
(e) 0.05 7908
® 0.02 200
(2) 0.02 2811
(Sl“)b'T"tal (B) 0.1 11229




(2) 0.72 103868
Sub-Total (B) 0.72 103868
2
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 20.18 2733956
(a(ii)) 5.74 777178
(b) 0.01 1125
(e) 9.47 1363825
Sub-Total (B) 35.4 4876084
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

36.22 4991181
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AtBHC2) 100 14179329
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 14179329




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
DAGA(HUF)

MADHUR
DAGA

ROMA MONISHA
SAKRANEY DAGA

MAHENDRA
KUMAR DAGA

SARLA
DAGA

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAHM?2212E

AAFPDO0855K

AGTPD5627P

ADQPD9198R

ACUPDS8181H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

467818

1317933

124929

3240062

745867

5896609

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

467818

1317933

124929

3240062

745867

5896609

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

9.15

0.87

22.49

5.18

40.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

467818

1317933

124929

3240062

745867

5896609

Class eg:y

Total

467818

1317933

124929

3240062

745867

5896609

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.25

9.15

0.87

22.49

5.18

40.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

9.15

0.87

22.49

5.18

40.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

467818

1317933

124929

3240062

745867

5896609

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
. . Click
Category Bodies Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies here to
Corporate Corporate
go back
GOOD TEAM FREESIA IRIS
Name of the &%;AC ANTILE INVESTMENT AND [ INVESTMENT AND IIY[ECI)ARSI}II{]I\(I}GA%]I)ORY DESIGNS
Shareholders (I) LD TRADING CO PVT TRADING FINANCE LIMITED PRIVATE
LTD COMPANY LTD LIMITED
PAN (II) AAACAO0098F | AACCGI550E AAACF0269R AAACMO0210D AAACIO183M | Total
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! ! ! ! ! >
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 109016 2411114 636001 88820 46588 3291539
held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 109016 2411114 636001 88820 46588 3291539
W+ (VD
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caleulated ) 76 16.74 441 0.62 0.32 2285
as per SCRR, ’ : . . . .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 109016 2411114 636001 88820 46588 3291539
Class eg:y
Total 109016 2411114 636001 88820 46588 3291539
Total as a % of 0.76 16.74 441 0.62 0.32 22.85




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.76

16.74

4.41

0.62

0.32

22.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

109016

2411114

636001

88820

46588

3291539

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the PORINJU V VELIYATH Click here to go back
Shareholders (1) g

PAN (II) AADPP6420G Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 145000 145000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 145000 145000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01 1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 145000 145000

Class eg:y

Total 145000 145000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1ol 1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145000

145000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EQUITY INTELLIGENCE INDIA

PRIVATE LIMITED

ITHOUGHTWEALTH
ANALYTICS LLP

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCE210IN

AAFFI8518]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

144

1

1

178

322

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1202425

549512

407999

162136

1364561

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1202425

549512

407999

162136

1364561

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.35

3.81

2.83

1.13

9.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1202425

549512

407999

162136

1364561

Class eg:y

Total

1202425

549512

407999

162136

1364561

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.35

3.81

2.83

1.13

9.48




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.35

3.81

2.83

1.13

9.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XI

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1201746

549512

407999

162079

1363825

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

10

2265

2265




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™:

Whether by virtue of:
i If;ei)ssglort Nationality Iliﬁ)ssi[;ort Nationality -
Jo. ’ (Applicable ) (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . b case of . b distributable | Exerci XCreise
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting 1stributable | Exercise |
foreign Any other foreign Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other control | . "o hce
nationa nationa distribution
MAHENDRA MAHENDRA
KUMAR ADQPD9198R India gXI\G/IAAR AAAHM2212E India 25.74 |25.74 |25.74 Yes Yes
DAGA (HUF)
Total: | 25.74 | 25.74 | 25.74




