General information about company	
Scrip code	530365
NSE Symbol	ORIENTBELL
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE607D01018
Name of the company	ORIENT BELL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified seco	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR		No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	9188148			9188148	63.78	9188148		9188148	63.78
(B)	Public	13555	5217928			5217928	36.22	5217928		5217928	36.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13565	14406076			14406076	100	14406076		14406076	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities					
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shares pledge otherw		pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.78					9188148		
(B)	Public				36.22					4991181		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					14179329		

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•	1		1
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	5896609			5896609	40.93	5896609		5896609	40.93
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3291539			3291539	22.85	3291539		3291539	22.85
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	9188148			9188148	63.78	9188148		9188148	63.78
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	9188148			9188148	63.78	9188148		9188148	63.78
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	310			310	0	310		310	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	7908			7908	0.05	7908		7908	0.05
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	3123			3123	0.02	3123		3123	0.02
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	2811			2811	0.02	2811		2811	0.02

Sub-Total (B)(1)		15	14152			14152	0.1	14152	14152	0.1
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	103868			103868	0.72	103868	103868	0.72
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	103868			103868	0.72	103868	103868	0.72
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13195	2906994			2906994	20.18	2906994	2906994	20.18
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	827228			827228	5.74	827228	827228	5.74
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1125			1125	0.01	1125	1125	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	322	1364561			1364561	9.47	1364561	1364561	9.47
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13539	5099908			5099908	35.4	5099908	5099908	35.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		13555	5217928			5217928	36.22	5217928	5217928	36.22
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		13565	14406076			14406076	100	14406076	14406076	100
Total (A+B+C)		13565	14406076			14406076	100	14406076	14406076	100

G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loci	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup	1				
(1)	Indian										
(a)				40.93					5896609		
(d)				22.85					3291539		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.78					9188148		
(2)	Foreign	•									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.78					9188148		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder							
(1)	Institutions										
(a)				0					310		
(e)				0.05					7908		
(f)				0.02					200		
(g)				0.02					2811		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.1					11229		

(2)				0.72				103868
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.72				103868
(3)	Non-institution	ns					•	
(a(i))				20.18				2733956
(a(ii))				5.74				777178
(b)				0.01				1125
(e)				9.47				1363825
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.4				4876084
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.22				4991181
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				14179329
Total (A+B+C				100				14179329

		Individuals/I	Hindu undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA KUMAR DAGA(HUF)	MADHUR DAGA	ROMA MONISHA SAKRANEY DAGA	MAHENDRA KUMAR DAGA	SARLA DAGA	Cl he go
PAN (II)	AAAHM2212E	AAFPD0855K	AGTPD5627P	ADQPD9198R	ACUPD8181H	То
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	467818	1317933	124929	3240062	745867	58
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	467818	1317933	124929	3240062	745867	58
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.25	9.15	0.87	22.49	5.18	40
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		•	•	
Class eg:X	467818	1317933	124929	3240062	745867	589
Class eg:y						
Total	467818	1317933	124929	3240062	745867	58
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.25	9.15	0.87	22.49	5.18	40
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares		1				\dagger

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.25	9.15	0.87	22.49	5.18	40.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	467818	1317933	124929	3240062	745867	5896609
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clic here go b
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALFA MERCANTILE LTD	GOOD TEAM INVESTMENT AND TRADING CO PVT LTD	FREESIA INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY LTD	MORNING GLORY LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED	IRIS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA0098F	AACCG1550E	AAACF0269R	AAACM0210D	AAACI0183M	Tota
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	109016	2411114	636001	88820	46588	3291
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	109016	2411114	636001	88820	46588	3291
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.76	16.74	4.41	0.62	0.32	22.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)		-		-
Class eg: X	109016	2411114	636001	88820	46588	3291
Class eg:y						
Total	109016	2411114	636001	88820	46588	3291
Total as a % of	0.76	16.74	4.41	0.62	0.32	22.83

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4.41	0.62	0.32	22.85
<u>'</u>	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l
(XIII)	•		
636001	88820	46588	3291539
<u>.</u>	<u>.</u>	•	
	(XIII)	(XIII)	(XIII)

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	ĺ
	Group				Group	

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
Searial No.	1										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PORINJU V VELIYATH	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	AADPP6420G	Total									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145000	145000									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	145000	145000									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	145000	145000									
Class eg:y											
Total	145000	145000									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying											

Outstanding		
Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	145000	145000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate		Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		EQUITY INTELLIGENCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	ITHOUGHTWEALTH ANALYTICS LLP		Click here t
PAN (II)		AABCE2101N	AAFFI8518J		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	144	1	1	178	322
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1202425	549512	407999	162136	1364561
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1202425	549512	407999	162136	1364561
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35	3.81	2.83	1.13	9.48
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1202425	549512	407999	162136	1364561
Class eg:y					
Total	1202425	549512	407999	162136	1364561
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.35	3.81	2.83	1.13	9.48

ı	1	1	1	i	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35	3.81	2.83	1.13	9.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1201746	549512	407999	162079	1363825
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Details of Shares which	remain unclaime	d for Public
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	10	2265	2265	

significant beneficial owners

	Details of the SBO			Details of the re	egistered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					
			Passport		Nationality		Pa	Passport	Nationality	Whethe	Whether by virtue of:				
3r. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
	MAHENDRA KUMAR DAGA	ADQPD9198R		India		MAHENDRA KUMAR DAGA (HUF)	AAAHM2212E		India		25.74	25.74	25.74	Yes	Yes
			•					•		Total:	25.74	25.74	25.74		